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in Swimmer Order

First Name
Lois
Lois
Lois
Ishi

Ishi

Ishi
Louis
Louis
Louis
Zach
Zach
Lourdes
Lourdes
Lourdes
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Ted
Ted
Ted
Thomas
Thomas
Tom
Tom
Tom
Jota
Jota
Shogo
Shogo
Shogo
Cole
Cole
Cole
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Jack
Jack
Frida
Frida
Frida
Holly

Pointscore

26 June 2022
at Stretford

Surname

Anderton

Anderton

Anderton

Arya

Arya

Arya

Ashurst Potier
Ashurst Potier
Ashurst Potier
Bajwa

Bajwa

Barrant

Barrant

Barrant

Billington

Billington

Billington

Butt

Butt

Butt

Christon

Christon

Christon

Daly

Daly

Hall

Hall

Hall
Homei-Timmerman
Homei-Timmerman
Homei-Timmerman
Homei-Timmerman
Homei-Timmerman
Hood

Hood

Hood

Hood

Hood

Hood

Hunter

Hunter
Ismail-keyes
Ismail-keyes
Ismail-keyes
Jordan

Distance Stroke

100m
200m
100m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
50m
100m
200m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
200m
100m
100m
200m
100m
25m
25m
100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
200m
100m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
25m

Back
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Free
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Free
Back
Fly
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Breast
Back
Breast
Free
Back

Time
01:21:84
02:30:63
01:11:13
00:25:66
00:26:77
00:20:00
00:25:77
00:28:71
00:20:90
01:45:46
01:03:33
01:23:78
02:47:99
01:43:19
00:45:77
01:39:48
00:43:74
01:21:76
02:45:35
01:36:07
01:15:21
02:31:79
01:05:10
00:21:49
00:24:35
01:33:21
02:43:87
01:53:06
01:22:07
01:11:60
00:52:45
00:53:25
00:43:47
01:22:02
02:43:18
01:43:75
00:24:76
00:50:59
00:30:37
00:43:73
00:47:74
01:30:61
01:46:01
01:21:19
00:24:78
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First Name
Holly
Holly
Jack
Jack
Gabrielle
Gabrielle
Gabrielle
Molly
Molly
Molly
Emma
Emma
Emma
Sadie
Sadie
Sadie
Jaeden
Jaeden
Jaeden
Ivan
Ivan
Ivan
Lyra
Lyra
Lyra
Jake
Jake
Jake
Amelie
Amelie
Amelie
Benjy
Benjy
Mia
Mia
Mia
Rosa
Rosa
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Omer
Omer
Omer
Pearl
Pearl
Pearl
Eleanor
Eleanor
Eleanor
Hannah

Surname
Jordan

Jordan
Kennedy
Kennedy

Kiefer

Kiefer

Kiefer

Killworth
Killworth
Killworth
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lim

Lim

Lim

Limbert

Limbert

Limbert

Limbert

Limbert

Limbert
McMurray
McMurray
McMurray
Metcalf

Metcalf

Metcalf

Metcalf

Metcalf

Moran Zelenkova
Moran Zelenkova
Moran Zelenkova
Morrello
Morrello
Newton

Newton

Newton
Nizamoglu
Nizamoglu
Nizamoglu
O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson

Price

Distance Stroke

25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
100m
200m
100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
200m
100m
200m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
200m
100m
100m
100m
200m
100m
100m

Breast
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Fly
Free
Free
Breast
Fly
Back
Free
Breast
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Fly
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Fly
Free
Breast
Free
Breast
Fly
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Fly
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Back

Time
00:30:46
00:22:76
00:58:43
00:43:71
00:44:14
00:51:53
00:39:33
00:55:34
00:58:22
00:44:80
00:48:57
00:26:17
00:26:28
01:36:51
03:07:43
01:49:09
02:18:52
01:25:70
01:03:05
01:25:68
02:50:04
01:16:10
01:42:93
01:21:56
01:11:21
01:26:73
01:42:03
01:15:04
00:22:18
00:21:13
00:19:35
01:28:63
01:06:19
00:53:03
00:44:54
00:42:69
02:46:28
01:16:89
02:32:00
01:32:79
01:10:13
00:46:39
01:00:46
00:38:30
02:54:82
01:42:44
01:21:58
01:25:43
02:39:13
01:11:98
01:42:49
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First Name
Hannah
Hannah
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Nina
Nina
Nina
Euan
Euan
Euan
Niamh
Niamh
Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Emily
Emily
Emily
Chloe
Holly
Holly
Holly
Francesca
Francesca
Francesca
Aimee
Eva

Eva

Eva
Anna
Isobel
Isobel
Ellen
Ellen
Ellen
Adele
Adele
Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Erin

Erin
Aziza
Aziza

Surname
Price
Price
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rowe
Rowe
Rowe
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stott
Ter Horst
Ter Horst
Ter Horst
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Toal
Toal
Toal
Ward
Ward
White
White
White
White
White
White
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson-Thomas
Wilson-Thomas

100m
100m
100m
200m
100m
50m

100m
50m

100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m

50m

50m

100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
25m

50m

25m

50m

100m
200m
100m
100m
100m
50m

50m

100m
200m
100m
25m

50m

25m

100m
200m
200m
100m

Distance Stroke

Breast
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Fly
Free
Free
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Back
Free
Back
Fly
Free
Back
Fly
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Breast
Back
Free
Free
Fly

Time
01:51:04
01:31:28
01:25:70
02:28:75
01:24:28
00:49:88
01:39:91
00:56:19
01:17:21
02:28:33
01:52:77
01:42:58
01:58:69
01:36:99
01:29:71
01:28:45
00:46:00
00:52:65
00:38:05
01:27:37
02:52:82
01:17:00
01:09:37
01:26:44
02:46:81
01:15:72
01:40:21
01:26:12
01:11:86
01:20:47
00:25:31
00:53:82
00:31:52
00:49:27
01:40:61
03:14:50
01:17:97
01:33:61
01:13:61
00:49:58
01:02:02
01:33:50
03:05:38
01:40:59
00:24:81
00:46:31
00:26:81
01:19:22
02:42:11
02:42:44
01:28:72



Event Pos. Lane First Name

2 3 Nelly
5 3 Nelly
11 4 Nelly

Total Number of Entries: 150

Surname
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky

Distance Stroke

50m
100m
50m

Back
Free
Fly

Time
00:46:77
01:28:38
00:44:99



