## Pointscore

## in Swimmer Order

26 June 2022

at Stretford

Event	Pos.	Lane	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time
Lvent 1	F05.	Lane 4	Lois	Anderton	100m	Back	01:21:84
4		4	Lois	Anderton	200m	Free	01.21.84
13		2	Lois	Anderton	200m 100m	Free	02.30.03
3		2	Ishi		25m	Back	00:25:66
		2 5	Ishi	Arya			
9				Arya	25m	Breast	00:26:77
15		4	lshi Lawia	Arya	25m	Free	00:20:00
3		4	Louis	Ashurst Potier	25m	Back	00:25:77
9		2	Louis	Ashurst Potier	25m	Breast	00:28:71
15		6	Louis	Ashurst Potier	25m	Free	00:20:90
5		1	Zach	Bajwa	100m	Free	01:45:46
8		1	Zach	Bajwa	50m	Breast	01:03:33
1		6	Lourdes	Barrant	100m	Back	01:23:78
4		1	Lourdes	Barrant	200m	Free	02:47:99
7		5	Lourdes	Barrant	100m	Breast	01:43:19
2		2	Chloe	Billington	50m	Back	00:45:77
5		5	Chloe	Billington	100m	Free	01:39:48
14		4	Chloe	Billington	50m	Free	00:43:74
1		1	Lucy	Butt	100m	Back	01:21:76
4		3	Lucy	Butt	200m	Free	02:45:35
7		5	Lucy	Butt	100m	Breast	01:36:07
1		4	Ted	Christon	100m	Back	01:15:21
4		5	Ted	Christon	200m	Free	02:31:79
13		5	Ted	Christon	100m	Free	01:05:10
3		1	Thomas	Daly	25m	Back	00:21:49
12		2	Thomas	Daly	25m	Fly	00:24:35
1		1	Tom	Hall	100m	Back	01:33:21
4		2	Tom	Hall	200m	Free	02:43:87
10		5	Tom	Hall	100m	Fly	01:53:06
1		1	Jota	Homei-Timmerman	100m	Back	01:22:07
13		2	Jota	Homei-Timmerman	100m	Free	01:11:60
2		2	Shogo	Homei-Timmerman	50m	Back	00:52:45
8		3	Shogo	Homei-Timmerman	50m	Breast	00:53:25
14		4	Shogo	Homei-Timmerman	50m	Free	00:43:47
1		5	Cole	Hood	100m	Back	01:22:02
4		4	Cole	Hood	200m	Free	02:43:18
7		1	Cole	Hood	100m	Breast	01:43:75
3		3	Olivia	Hood	25m	Back	00:24:76
6		5	Olivia	Hood	50m	Free	00:50:59
9		1	Olivia	Hood	25m	Breast	00:30:37
2		6	Jack	Hunter	50m	Back	00:43:73
8		5	Jack	Hunter	50m	Breast	00:47:74
1		1	Frida	Ismail-keyes	100m	Back	01:30:61
7		1	Frida	Ismail-keyes	100m	Breast	01:46:01
13		2	Frida	Ismail-keyes	100m	Free	01:21:19
3		4	Holly	Jordan	25m	Back	00:24:78
0		т	. 10119	oordan	2011	Duon	55.27.70

Event	Pos.	Lane	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time
9		5	Holly	Jordan	25m	Breast	00:30:46
15		1	Holly	Jordan	25m	Free	00:22:76
8		2	Jack	Kennedy	50m	Breast	00:58:43
14		5	Jack	Kennedy	50m	Free	00:43:71
2		4	Gabrielle	Kiefer	50m	Back	00:44:14
8		3	Gabrielle	Kiefer	50m	Breast	00:51:53
14		2	Gabrielle	Kiefer	50m	Free	00:39:33
2		1	Molly	Killworth	50m	Back	00:55:34
11		2	Molly	Killworth	50m	Fly	00:58:22
14		2	Molly	Killworth	50m	Free	00:44:80
6		3	Emma	Lancaster	50m	Free	00:48:57
9		3	Emma	Lancaster	25m	Breast	00:26:17
12		1	Emma	Lancaster	25m	Fly	00:26:28
1		6	Sadie	Lazenby-Tracey	100m	Back	01:36:51
4		3	Sadie	Lazenby-Tracey	200m	Free	03:07:43
7		6	Sadie	Lazenby-Tracey	100m	Breast	01:49:09
4		3	Jaeden	Lim	200m	Free	02:18:52
7		5	Jaeden	Lim	100m	Breast	01:25:70
13		2	Jaeden	Lim	100m	Free	01:03:05
1		5	Ivan	Limbert	100m	Back	01:25:68
4		4	Ivan	Limbert	200m	Free	02:50:04
13		4	Ivan	Limbert	100m	Free	01:16:10
7		3	Lyra	Limbert	100m	Breast	01:42:93
10		4	Lyra	Limbert	100m	Fly	01:21:56
13		4	Lyra	Limbert	100m	Free	01:11:21
1		6	Jake	McMurray	100m	Back	01:26:73
7		4	Jake	McMurray	100m	Breast	01:42:03
13		4	Jake	McMurray	100m	Free	01:15:04
3		3	Amelie	Metcalf	25m	Back	00:22:18
12		5	Amelie	Metcalf	25m	Fly	00:21:13
15		5	Amelie	Metcalf	25m	Free	00:19:35
7		3	Benjy	Metcalf	100m	Breast	01:28:63
13		3	Benjy	Metcalf	100m	Free	01:06:19
8		2	Mia	Moran Zelenkova	50m	Breast	00:53:03
11		3	Mia	Moran Zelenkova	50m	Fly	00:44:54
14		5	Mia	Moran Zelenkova	50m	Free	00:42:69
4		6	Rosa	Morrello	200m	Free	02:46:28
13		5	Rosa	Morrello	100m	Free	01:16:89
4		3	Harriet	Newton	200m	Free	02:32:00
7		2	Harriet	Newton	100m	Breast	01:32:79
13		5	Harriet	Newton	100m	Free	01:10:13
2		2	Omer	Nizamoglu	50m	Back	00:46:39
11		6	Omer	Nizamoglu	50m	Fly	01:00:46
14		3	Omer	Nizamoglu	50m	Free	00:38:30
4		6	Pearl	O'Brien	200m	Free	02:54:82
7		5	Pearl	O'Brien	100m	Breast	01:42:44
13		6	Pearl	O'Brien	100m	Free	01:21:58
1		2	Eleanor	Patterson	100m	Back	01:25:43
4		1	Eleanor	Patterson	200m	Free	02:39:13
13		6	Eleanor	Patterson	100m	Free	01:11:98
1		4	Hannah	Price	100m	Back	01:42:49

Event	Pos.	Lane	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time
7		4	Hannah	Price	100m	Breast	01:51:04
13		5	Hannah	Price	100m	Free	01:31:28
1		5	Bethan	Roberts	100m	Back	01:25:70
4		4	Bethan	Roberts	200m	Free	02:28:75
10		5	Bethan	Roberts	100m	Fly	01:24:28
2		5	Matthew	Roberts	50m	Back	00:49:88
5		4	Matthew	Roberts	100m	Free	01:39:91
8		6	Matthew	Roberts	50m	Breast	00:56:19
1		5	Nina	Roberts	100m	Back	01:17:21
4		5	Nina	Roberts	200m	Free	02:28:33
7		2	Nina	Roberts	100m	Breast	01:52:77
1		2	Euan	Robinson	100m	Back	01:42:58
7		2	Euan	Robinson	100m	Breast	01:58:69
13		5	Euan	Robinson	100m	Free	01:36:99
1		2	Niamh	Robinson	100m	Back	01:29:71
13		3	Niamh	Robinson	100m	Free	01:28:45
2		3	Adrian	Rogers	50m	Back	00:46:00
8		4	Adrian	Rogers	50m	Breast	00:52:65
14		3	Adrian	Rogers	50m	Free	00:38:05
1		3	Emily	Rowe	100m	Back	01:27:37
4		5	Emily	Rowe	200m	Free	02:52:82
13		3	Emily	Rowe	100m	Free	01:17:00
13		4	Chloe	Scott	100m	Free	01:09:37
1		4	Holly	Scott	100m	Back	01:26:44
4		1	Holly	Scott	200m	Free	02:46:81
13		2	Holly	Scott	100m	Free	01:15:72
7		6	Francesca	Smith	100m	Breast	01:40:21
10		1	Francesca	Smith	100m	Fly	01:26:12
13		6	Francesca	Smith	100m	Free	01:11:86
13		1	Aimee	Stott	100m	Free	01:20:47
3		3	Eva	Ter Horst	25m	Back	00:25:31
6		4	Eva	Ter Horst	50m	Free	00:53:82
9		3	Eva	Ter Horst	25m	Breast	00:31:52
2		5	Anna	Thomas	50m	Back	00:49:27
1		6	Isobel	Thomas	100m	Back	01:40:61
4		1	Isobel	Thomas	200m	Free	03:14:50
1		3	Ellen	Toal	100m	Back	01:17:97
10		4	Ellen	Toal	100m	Fly	01:33:61
13		2	Ellen	Toal	100m	Free	01:13:61
2		3	Adele	Ward	50m	Back	00:49:58
11		1	Adele	Ward	50m	Fly	01:02:02
1		3	Adrian	White	100m	Back	01:33:50
4		2	Adrian	White	200m	Free	03:05:38
7		3	Adrian	White	100m	Breast	01:40:59
3		2	Daniel	White	25m	Back	00:24:81
6		5	Daniel	White	50m	Free	00:46:31
9		2	Daniel	White	25m	Breast	00:26:81
1		6	Erin	Wilson	100m	Back	01:19:22
4		5	Erin	Wilson	200m	Free	02:42:11
4		4	Aziza	Wilson-Thomas	200m	Free	02:42:44
10		3	Aziza	Wilson-Thomas	100m	Fly	01:28:72

Event	Pos.	Lane	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time
2		3	Nelly	Zacky	50m	Back	00:46:77
5		3	Nelly	Zacky	100m	Free	01:28:38
11		4	Nelly	Zacky	50m	Fly	00:44:99

**Total Number of Entries: 150**